
CITY OF NEWBERG
CITY COUNCIL

AGENDA
AUGUST 18, 1987

NEWBERG PUBLIC LIBRARY
7:30 P.M.

I. CALL MEETING TO ORDER.

II. ROLL CALL.

PUBLIC HEARING:III.

Economic Improvement District(Continued from 7-6-87)A.

IV. OLD BUSINESS:

National League of Cities ConventionA.

Ordinance Adopting Uniform Building CodeB.

V. EXECUTIVE SESSION:

Pursuant to ORS 192.660(1)(a) relating to personnel.



3d Zone

Tax Lot 3doroo/sa.ft.Owner

Francis Ent.
Francis Ent.
Francis Ent.
Tilden, H & R
Hurford, R
Bartolotti, S & E
Baxter, G & 0
Hopp, R & B
Baker, R & F
Mills, M & D
Allen Boyce Instruments
Manka, F & M
Barker, R & C
Clements, J & J
Gowin, G & E
Wilson, G & W
Flatters, A & W
Sause, L
Heinzel, R & J
Rutschman, J & J
Gahan, R & A
Heinzel, R & J

$19AA-5200
19AA—10500
19AB-9600
19AA—10600
19AA-6400
19AA-8100
19AA-6200
19AA-7900
19AA—10000
19AA-5700
19AA-4100
19AA-5100
19AA-6800
19AB-7200
19AA-10900
19AB-7100
19AB-10400
19AB—6001
19AB-8200
19AB-6500
19AB-6000
19AB-6400

154.50
124.08
154.50
78.00
216.30
64.80

247.20
56.70
84.24
275.01
154.50
77.25
330.00
154.50
170.73
61.80
98.88
227.25
154.50
67.98
139.50
77.25

Pilkenton, R & D
Pilkenton, R & D
Pilkenton, R & D
Pilkenton, R & D
Chamberlin, H & C
Cain, J & D
Pyke, N
Fisher, G & A
Ochsner, F & G

19AA-7100
19AA-7200
19AA-8600
19AA-700 (1/2)
19AA-5000
19AA-5600
19AA-8300
19AB—9500
19AA-7800

97.20
190.44
118.80
345.00
154.50
135.96
93.15

126.69
197.40

Nulsen, J & P19AB-8300 77.25

19AB—10500
19AB—10600
19AB-10700

Bauer, D & W
Bauer, D & W

. Bauer, D & W

80.34
468.60
306.90;

$5,561.70Total
..
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2d Zone

Hatfield & Fawcett
Snyder, B
Snyder, B
Snyder, V & B
Snyder, V & B
Snyder, V & B
Snyder, V & B
Robbins, M & L
Robbins, M & L
Columbia Excavating
Moore, A
Pantera Corp.
Gowen, G & E

226.00
105.10
33.48
55.80
279.00
55.80
74.40
83.10
116.28
187.50
111.60
111.60
218.20

19AB-1800
19AB-3200
19AB—11400
19AB-3000
19AB-5400
19AB-5500
19AB-11300
19AA-9300
19AA-11600
19AA-700
19AB-5700
19AB—5800
19AA-11000

Pilkenton, R & D
Yamada, R & K
Yamada, R
Day, D & L
Day, D & L
Day, D & L
Day, D & L
Pilkenton, R & D
Lehmann, M & M
Cain, J & D
Cain, J & D
Cain, J & D
Cain, J & D
Schoen, V
Riley Studio
Gombos, J & T
Ochsner, F & G
Gillingham, P

19AA—7000 (1/2)
20BB—1500
20BB-1600
19AB-2300
19AB-2500
19AB-2600
19AB-2900
20BB-3100
19BD-200
19AA-2200
19AA—2300
19AA-2400
19AB—11700
19AB-17400
19AB—11400
19AB-2800
19AA—14600
19AA-9290

230.00
124.70
233.92
269.70
102.30
74.40
130.20
240.00
300.00
202.80
120.00
120.00
105.10
207.92
51.00

182.28
236.88
100.00

Bernard, G & A
Hepner, E & E
Herring, F & M
Hanson, L & V
Buckley's Lockers Inc.
Veatch, C & M
Ellis, D & J
Piscitelle, P
Piscitelle, P

19AB-3400
19AA-500
19AA-7500
19AB-9200
19AB-9000
19AA-6900
19AA-1300
19AB-5200
19AB-5300

120.00
120.00
101.52
113.00
226.00
240.00
142.50
210.18
210.18

Boucher, T19AB—3300 105.10

3219AB—11500
3219AB—11600
3219AB—11800

Houser, A
Houser, A
Houser, A

59.52
105.10
210.18

3219AB—9900 Bauer, D & P 512.56

$7,164.90Total



$27,799.85Total Assessment

$ 4,827.33
$ 4,490.34
$ 1,665.73

374.80
$ 1,368.40

Objecting (7-8-87)
Objecting (7-23-87)
Objecting (8-6-87)
Objecting (8-12-87)
Objecting (8-17-87)

Total Objecting

$

$ 12,726.60

45.78% OF THE TOTAL ASSESSMENT
HAVE OBJECTED TO DATE - 8/17/87


